Five-Digit Addition (E)

Name:

Date:

18656
+ 50140

27183
+ 21305

35261
+ 30624

12544
+ 62204

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

23180
+ 32203

74507
+ 24011

66372
+ 23125

28005
+ 50072

Score:

30147
+ 61320

80627
+ 11271

34542
+ 21435

31150
+ 14540
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Five-Digit Addition (E) Answers

Name:

Date:

18656
+ 50140

68796

27183
+ 21305

484388

35261
+ 30624

65885

12544
+ 62204

74748

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

23180
+ 32203

553383

74507
+ 24011

98518

66372
+ 23125

89497

28005
+ 50072

78077

Score:

30147
+ 61320

91967

80627
+ 11271

91898

34542
+ 21435

55977

31150
+ 14540

45690
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